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Exports MARCH 2006

Type |HS
Domestic  4804.31.5000 Finland

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

Country

Finland

Finland

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands

Federal Republic of Germany
Federal Republic of Germany

Federal Republic of Germany

Spain
Spain
Spain

Italy
Italy
Italy

Israel
Israel

Israel

Australia
Australia

Australia

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

14,940 kg
0 kg
14,940 kg

1,909,273 kg
19,715 kg
1,889,558 kg

3,584,333 kg
187,512 kg
3,396,821 kg

628,261 kg
178,486 kg
449,775 kg

1,629,396 kg
0 kg
1,629,396 kg

283,903 kg
0 kg
283,903 kg

21,243 kg
0 kg
21,243 kg

833,140 kg
0 kg
833,140 kg

19,843 kg
0 kg
19,843 kg

6,723
0
6,723

1,157,287
19,912
1,137,375

2,203,735
246,235
1,957,500

426,670
156,670
270,000

956,250
0
956,250

168,750
0
168,750

11,250
0
11,250

461,250
0
461,250

11,250
0
11,250

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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