Exports MARCH 2006

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Finland	14,940	kg	6,723
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Finland	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Finland	14,940	kg	6,723
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	1,909,273	kg	1,157,287
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	19,715	kg	19,912
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	United Kingdom	1,889,558	kg	1,137,375
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	3,584,333	kg	2,203,735
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	187,512	kg	246,235
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Netherlands	3,396,821	kg	1,957,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	628,261	kg	426,670
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	178,486	kg	156,670
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Federal Republic of Germany	449,775	kg	270,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	1,629,396	kg	956,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Spain	1,629,396	kg	956,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	283,903	kg	168,750
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Italy	283,903	kg	168,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Israel	21,243	kg	11,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Israel	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Israel	21,243	kg	11,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	833,140	kg	461,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Australia	833,140	kg	461,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	19,843	kg	11,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	South Africa	19,843	kg	11,250